
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
5B

3 #10P #11L #12L #13P #14P #15C #16C #17C #17U#10E
2 L. Kelley C. Rice C. Anderson N. Mataya M. Heiden J. Heiden C. Hundley R. Wikle S. McNary K. Marble

1 HON HON YAM HON HON HON HON YAM HONHON

1 19.189 19.991 19.010 19.043 18.693 18.341 19.349 18.977 19.04320.729

2 18.958 19.270 18.800 18.778 18.719 18.598 18.823 18.607 18.69119.563

3 19.729 20.118 18.922 19.335 18.932 19.090 19.078 18.958 19.09619.024

4 19.273 19.135 18.885 19.637 18.832 18.603 19.012 19.353 19.00919.035

998 18.958 19.135 18.800 18.778 18.693 18.341 18.823 18.607 18.691MIN 19.024

19.729 20.118 19.010 19.637 18.932 19.090 19.349 19.353 19.096MAX 20.729

19.287 19.628 18.904 19.198 18.794 18.658 19.065 18.974 18.960AVG 19.588

3 #18M #19L #20C #20T #21A #21Y #22A #23C #24B#18A
2 D. Hersh W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle M. Harvat J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin T. Wyman

1 YAM HON KTM HON YAM HON HON KAW HONKAW

1 19.061 18.943 18.612 19.227 19.349 19.258 19.001 20.466 19.14618.751

2 18.789 19.348 18.516 19.152 19.305 19.289 18.868 20.396 18.53218.842

3 18.532 18.885 19.005 18.975 21.466 18.987 18.762 20.034 18.64518.761

4 18.563 18.550 19.154 19.212 23.508 18.891 20.458 18.40218.738

998 18.532 18.550 18.516 18.975 19.305 18.987 18.762 20.034 18.402MIN 18.738

19.061 19.348 19.154 19.227 21.466 19.289 19.001 20.466 19.146MAX 18.842

18.737 18.931 18.822 19.142 20.907 19.178 18.881 20.338 18.681AVG 18.773

3 #26A #27S #28C #29C #30S #32A #32P #33E #35C#25A
2 S. Texter E. Kissinger H. Avery T. Porter C. Sabatka, Jr. J. Isennock A. Greenland N. Daniels M. Avila W. Cato

1 KAW HON KAW HON SUZ HON HON HON HONHON

1 19.930 18.723 19.214 19.243 18.574 18.717 19.233 18.972 19.20718.834

2 19.919 18.960 19.078 18.562 18.960 18.506 19.180 18.839 18.98519.019

3 20.154 19.080 18.828 18.850 18.702 19.054 19.376 18.687 19.05918.670

4 20.217 18.576 19.281 18.940 18.766 18.814 18.914 18.364 19.23718.666

998 19.919 18.576 18.828 18.562 18.574 18.506 18.914 18.364 18.985MIN 18.666

20.217 19.080 19.281 19.243 18.960 19.054 19.376 18.972 19.237MAX 19.019

20.055 18.835 19.100 18.899 18.751 18.773 19.176 18.715 19.122AVG 18.797

3 #36A #36N #39C #40L #41P #42C #42J #48C #55A#35S
2 D. Winkler J. Long III J. Hamilton T. Otto P. Smith D. Cassidy D. Howard J. Ratz K. Spradlin J. Shoemaker

1 SUZ HON HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZYAM

1 18.956 20.208 19.378 19.341 18.495 19.207 18.412 19.399 19.16619.099

2 18.839 18.950 19.268 18.690 19.119 19.334 18.475 19.904 18.57119.298

3 18.848 19.023 19.616 18.669 18.710 19.492 18.939 20.317 18.82619.282

4 18.935 18.877 19.231 18.863 18.601 19.223 18.997 19.435 18.46419.387

998 18.839 18.877 19.231 18.669 18.495 19.207 18.412 19.399 18.464MIN 19.099

18.956 20.208 19.616 19.341 19.119 19.492 18.997 20.317 19.166MAX 19.387

18.895 19.265 19.373 18.891 18.731 19.314 18.706 19.764 18.757AVG 19.266

3 #58B #58Y #59B #59P #64U #66A #67A #69C #74F#57U
2 A. Irish J. Quick R. Bacosa J. Constantine R. Ivey III S. Narbonne C. Gillen R. Connelly H. Gillim B. Benkert Jr.

1 HON HON HON YAM HON YAM KAW HON HONHON

1 18.568 19.705 18.960 19.860 19.594 19.440 19.034 18.487 19.38519.090

2 18.665 18.849 18.532 19.224 18.742 18.941 18.913 18.014 19.27018.955

3 18.617 18.821 18.569 20.621 18.747 18.944 19.027 18.656 19.03519.180

4 18.496 19.040 18.527 18.894 19.256 19.282 19.295 18.105 19.55019.001

998 18.496 18.821 18.527 18.894 18.742 18.941 18.913 18.014 19.035MIN 18.955

18.665 19.705 18.960 20.621 19.594 19.440 19.295 18.656 19.550MAX 19.180

18.587 19.103 18.647 19.649 19.085 19.152 19.067 18.316 19.310AVG 19.057
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
5B

3 #80B #84P #88P #91Y #94L #96B#76L
2 G. Callies C. Crawford A. Smith K. Eto M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox

1 HON HON HON HON YAM YAMHON

1 59.801 18.837 19.051 18.624 18.902 18.81118.445

2 18.835 19.800 18.514 18.337 18.872 18.59318.241

3 18.987 18.661 18.447 18.927 19.25118.341

4 19.626 18.956 18.450 18.782 19.41518.219

998 18.835 18.837 18.514 18.337 18.782 18.593MIN 18.219

18.835 19.800 19.051 18.624 18.927 19.415MAX 18.445

39.318 19.313 18.796 18.464 18.871 19.018AVG 18.311
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